
Varron Aluminiumm Private Limited
06-Nov-19
06-Nov-19

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whethe
r related 
party

% of 
voting 
share 
in CoC

1
State Bank of 
India 14-02-2020 2,34,02,52,337 2,34,02,52,337

Financi
al Debt 2,34,02,52,337 2,34,02,52,337 No 47.32   NA NA - - -

Total 2,34,02,52,337   2,34,02,52,337   2,34,02,52,337  2,34,02,52,337   47.32  -                

Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Remark
s, if any

Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Details of Claim ReceivedSr.N
o

Name of the 
Creditor

Details of Claim Admitted 
Amou
nt of 

Contig
ent 

Claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admittted

Amou
nt of 
claim 
under 
verific
ation


